If you must move about the bus while it’s in
motion, please use the hand rail fixtures.

Jeremy Ranch
Park & Ride

Homestead Rd.
°

Quarry Village / Fresh Market Timepoints First Last
.. Rasmussen Rd. (Minutes after the hour) DepartS: Bus Bus
e © :
® o Outbound To Kimball West
PS :30 :00 Grand Summit 5:30am 11:00pm
Pinebrook .. o :38:08 Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 5:38am 11:08pm
® :40:10 Silver Springs 5:40am 11:10pm
e s A Ecker Hill 48 :18 Redstone 5:48am 11:18pm
Park & Ride :50 :20 Newpark 5:50am 11:20pm
[ ] % 57 27 Kimball Juntion Transit Center 5:57am 11:27pm
Ecker Hill Middle School /933 :58 :28 Walmart 5:58am 11:28pm
& Aquatic Center Peg :00 :30 Tanger Outlets 6:00am 11:30pm
:03:33 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 6:03am 11:33pm
P :07 :37 Quarry Village / Fresh Market 6:07am 11:37pm
N. Landmark Dr. 115 :45 Jeremy Ranch Park & Ride 5:45am 11:45pm
® )
Tanger Outlet ll ° / Inbound to Canyons Village
Walmart .. :15:45 Jeremy Banch Parlf & Ride 5:45am 11:45pm
:20 :50 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 5:50am 11:50pm
Kimball Jet. :22 :52 Tanger Outlets 5:52am 11:52pm
Transit Center @ o Newpark 24 :54 Walmart 5:54am 11:54pm
:27 :57 Kimball Junction Transit Center 5:57am 11:57pm
Olympic Pkwy. Redstone Center :30 :00 Redstone 6:00am 12:00am
:32:02 Newpark 6:02am 12:02am
@ :36 :06 Silver Springs 6:06am 12:06am
4717 Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 6:17am 12:17am
Bobsled Blvd. () :00 :30 Grand Summit 6:30am 12:30am*
Cutter Ln. *Dropping Only
[
o (
@ 9silver SPRINGS
Springs Dr.
Bear Hollow Dr. (" M Parleys Transfer Point
() Park Elementary
Old Ranch Rd. .
Sun Peak Dr. . @ Noteworthy Location [l
o Bus Stop @
@
() M Park West a
Village Park & Ride

CANYONS o ®
(J
VILLAGE o "Q

® Canyons Transit Hub
Grand Summit ll

Immediate Health Care



